
Kolbotn Cup 2017

Oppegård, 24.-25.11.2017

Aldersklasse

Junior Kvinner
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

63kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Gunn Rita Boine BK Tana
PS 5:2

32
5:15

03 SO
 1  3  0  0  9 2

2 Aniat Ibragimovna Lachinova Fauske Atletklubb
6:00

11 SO
2:35

03
 0  1  0  0  2 3

3 Cesilie Høivik Magnussen Torp IF - Bryting
SO

FS 8:4

41
FS 10:0

42
 2  8  2  0  18 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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